
Cumberland Sausage & Caramelised Onion 
Served in a brioche bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Bacon & Grilled Tomato (GF) 
Served in a brioche bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Bacon & Sausage
Served in a brioche bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Small Breakfast 
2x bacon, 1x sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato, 
baked beans, and a fried egg.

Large Breakfast
4x bacon, 2x sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato, 
hash brown, baked beans, and a fried egg.

£6.25

£5.75

£6.25

£9.25

£11.95

SERVED 9.30am - 11.30am
BREAKFAST

Bacon & Egg (GF)
Bacon, egg, cheese and hash brown.

Sausage & Egg
Sausage, egg, cheese and hash brown.

Sausage, Bacon & Egg (GF)
Sausage, bacon, egg, and cheese.

Veggie Sausage
Meat free sausage patty with caramelised onion.

£7.25

£7.25

£8.75

£8.75

SERVED 9.30am - 11.30am
BREAKFAST MUFFINS

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

SERVED 11.30am - 3.00pm
COLD BAGUETTES & WRAPS

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber (GF)

Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion (GF)(VE)

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (GF)

Cheese Savoury (GF)

Chicken Crunch (GF)
Diced chicken, red onion, peppers and mayo.

ALL SERVED IN EITHER AN 8” CRUSTY BAGUETTE OR TORTILLA 
WRAP & SERVED WITH COLESLAW & SIDE SALAD.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

£7.25

£7.25

SERVED 11.30am - 3.00pm
HOT BAGUETTES & WRAPS

Crispy Chilli Chicken
Southern fried chicken breast served with crispy 
lettuce and sweet chilli mayo.

Grilled Chilli Chicken
Grilled chicken breast served with crispy lettuce and 
sweet chilli mayo.

ALL SERVED IN EITHER AN 8” CRUSTY BAGUETTE OR TORTILLA 
WRAP & SERVED WITH COLESLAW & SIDE SALAD.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

£6.75

£7.25

£7.25

THIN & CRISPYGARLIC BREADS
Garlic & Rosemary (GF)

Mozzarella, Garlic & Rosemary (GF)

Mozzarella and Caramelised Onions (GF)

£11.25

£12.25

£13.25

£14.25

£14.25

£15.25

£14.25

£15.25

£12.25

12” STONE BAKEDPIZZAS
Margherita (GF)
Tomato, mozzarella and basil.

Margherita Piccante
Tomato, mozzarella and basil with jalapeños and diced chilli.

Pepperoni (GF)
Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni.

Pepperoni Piccante (GF)
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, with jalapeños and diced chilli.

Festa di Carne
Tomato, mozzarella and basil with bacon, chicken, pepperoni 
and sausage.

Festa di Carne Piccante
Tomato, mozzarella and basil with bacon, chicken, pepperoni, 
sausage, jalapeños and diced chilli and hot sauce.

BBQ Pollo e Prosciutto (GF)
Chicken, tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto and BBQ sauce.

BBQ Pollo e Prosciutto Piccante (GF)
Chicken, tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, jalapeños, diced chilli 
with BBQ and hot sauce.

Vegetable (GF)(V)(VE)
Tomato, mozzarella, mixed peppers, red onion and mushroom.

£4.25

£4.25

£5.25

FRIES & HOMEMADE CHUNKIES
Naked Fries (GF)(V)(VE)
Fries, rosemary and sea salt.

Naked Chunkies (GF)(V)(VE)
Fries, rosemary and sea salt.

Cheesy (GF)(V)(VE)
Cheese sauce and cheese.

£7.75

£8.25

£8.75

£7.75

£8.75

OR MAKE THEM FILTHY
Italian (GF)
Beef Bolognese, cheese sauce and cheese.

Southern
Southern fried chicken strips, cheese sauce, smoky BBQ 
sauce and cheese.

Southern Hot
Southern fried chicken strips, hot sauce, jalapeños, cheese 
sauce, smoky BBQ sauce, cheese.

Mexican (GF)(V)
Beef or Quorn chilli, cheese sauce, cheese and sour cream.

Mexican Hot (GF)(V)
Beef or Quorn chilli, hot sauce, jalapeños, chilli, cheese 
sauce, cheese and sour cream.

JACKET POTATOES SERVED
11.30am - 3.00pm

£6.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

Cheese or Beans (GF)(V)(VE)

Cheese & Beans (GF)(V)(VE)

Cheese Savoury (GF)(V)

Tuna & Red Onion (GF)

Chicken Crunch (GF)
Diced chicken, red onion and peppers in mayo.

Chicken Tikka (GF)

Beef or Quorn Chilli (GF)(V)

SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD, NACHOS & COLESLAW.

STEAK BURGERS

£9.25

£9.75

£10.25

£10.25

£10.25

£10.25

£12.25

Classic (GF)
Mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

Classic Cheese (GF)
Monterey Jack cheese, mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

Bacon Classic Cheese (GF)
Streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, mayo, red onion, 
lettuce and tomato.

BBQ Classic Bacon Cheese (GF)
Streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, smoky BBQ sauce, 
mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

Americano (GF)
Monterey Jack cheese, mustard, ketchup, fried onions, 
pickles, lettuce and tomato.

Mexicano (GF)
Monterey Jack cheese, chilli, jalapeños, red onion, lettuce
and tomato.

The Planet (GF)
Double patty, streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, smoky 
BBQ sauce, pickles, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

6OZ GROUND STEAK BURGERS SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

HOT DOGS

£7.25

£7.75

£8.25

£8.25

£8.75

£8.75

Under Dog
Plain hot dog.

American Dog
With pan fried onions, ketchup and mustard.

BBQ Cheese Dog
With cheese and a smoky BBQ sauce.

Italian Dog
With bolognese and grated Cheddar cheese.

Really Dirty Dog
With chilli, grated Cheddar cheese and sour cream.

Extremely Hot Dog
With chilli, pan fried onions, jalapeños, hot sauce
and chilli flakes.

SERVED IN A WHITE BAGUETTE

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

CHICKEN BURGERS

£9.75

£10.25

£10.25

£10.25

Hen Pecked (GF)
Chicken breast and garlic mayo.

Smoky Chick (GF)
Chicken breast, smoky BBQ Sauce with a habanero mayo.

Farmyard Friends (GF)
Streaky bacon, chicken breast, monterey jack cheese and
garlic mayo.

Hot Chick (GF)
Chicken breast, streaky bacon, hot sauce and sweet chilli chutney.

CHOOSE EITHER GRILLED OR SOUTHERN FRIED. SERVED IN A 
BRIOCHE BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND RED ONION.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

£5.25

£7.75

£8.25

£8.75

£7.75

£8.75

FILTHY NACHOS
Cheesy (GF)(V)
Cheese sauce, grated cheese and mozzarella.

Italian (GF)(V)
Beef Bolognese, cheese sauce, grated cheese and 
mozzarella.

Southern
Southern fried chicken strips, cheese sauce, smoky BBQ 
sauce, grated cheese, and mozzarella.

Southern Hot
Southern fried chicken strips, hot sauce, jalapeños, 
cheese sauce, smoky BBQ sauce, grated cheese
and mozzarella.

Mexican (GF)(V)
Beef or Quorn Chilli, cheese sauce, grated cheese 
mozzarella and sour cream.

Mexican Hot (GF)(V)
Beef or Quorn chilli, hotsauce, jalapeños, chilli, cheese 
sauce, grated cheese, mozzarella and sour cream.
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PLANET MENU
PLEASE ORDER FOOD AND DRINKS AT THE BAR

 (GF)



GIN
Whitley Neill
London Dry
Blackberry
Blood Orange
Gooseberry
Mango & Lime
Parma Violet
Pink Grapefruit
Raspberry
Rhubarb & Ginger

 

 

(GF) – Gluten Free option available
(V) - Vegetarian option available
(VE)– Vegan option available

VEGGIE BURGERS

£9.25Crispy Vegetable (V)(VE)
Grated cheese, red onion, tomato, lettuce and onion rings.

SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BAP

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

VEGAN BEEF BURGERS

More Than (V)(VE)
Vegan mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

More Than Americano (V)(VE)
Red onion, ketchup, mustard, pickles, lettuce
and tomato.

More Than Mexicano (V)(VE)
Habanero sauce, jalapeños, red onion, lettuce 
and tomato.

More Than The Planet (V)(VE)
Double patty, smoky BBQ sauce, pickles, red 
onion, lettuce and tomato.

SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

£10.25

£11.25

£11.25

£12.25

VEGAN BUTTERMILK
CHICKEN BURGERS

Not Hen Pecked (V)(VE)
Vegan buttermilk chicken with garlic mayo and lettuce.

Not a Smoky Chick (V)(VE)
Vegan buttermilk chicken with smoky BBQ sauce, 
habanero mayo and lettuce.

Not a Hot Chick (V)(VE)
Vegan buttermilk chicken with hot sauce, sweet chilli 
chutney, pickles and lettuce. 

Not a Southern Hot Chick (V)(VE)
Vegan southern fried chicken with hot sauce, sweet chilli 
chutney, pickles and lettuce.

Vegan Buttermilk Chicken (V)(VE)
Topped with vegan cheese.

Spicy Vegan Buttermilk Chicken
Topped with vegan cheese, jalapeños and hot sauce.

SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

£10.75

£11.25

£11.25

£11.25

£10.75

£11.25

PUB FAVORITES
Grilled Cumberland Sausages
With onion gravy, peas and either mashed potato or 
homemade chips.

Pasta Bolognese (GF)
With garlic bread.

Carbonara
With bacon, chicken and a cheese sauce.

Chicken Tikka (GF)
Served with rice and naan bread.

Vegetable Tikka (V)(VE)
Served with rice and naan bread.

Hunters Chicken (GF)
Chicken breast and bacon with BBQ sauce and topped 
with cheese. Served with homemade chunkies.

£11.25

£11.25

£11.25

£12.25

£11.25

£12.25

PARMESAN’S
Plain
Served with homemade chips and salad.

Bolognese
Served with homemade chips and salad.

Chilli
Served with homemade chips and salad.

Pepperoni
Served with homemade chips and salad.

£11.25

£12.25

£12.25

£12.25

SIDES
Beer Battered Onion Rings
8 onion rings with a choice of dip.

Crispy Mushroom Dippers
With a garlic mayo.

Chicken Goujons
5 chicken goujons with a choice of dip.

Homemade Seasoned Wedges (GF)(V)(VE)
Served with a choice of dip.

Dipping Sauces
Sweet Chilli | Garlic Mayo | Smoky BBQ | Sour Cream | Hot Sauce.

£3.95

£3.95

£6.75

£3.25

£1.00

DESSERTS
Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE)
With chocolate sauce, chocolate flakes and vanilla ice cream.

Belgian Waffles
With toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream.

Chocolate Brownie Sundae (GF)(V)(VE)
A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream with brownie pieces, 
chocolate sauce and a wafer.

Eton Mess Sundae (GF)(V)
Strawberry ice cream topped with fresh strawberries, 
strawberry sauce, and meringue pieces.

Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE)
Three scoops of your choice. Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate.

£6.75

£6.75

£7.25

£7.25

£4.75

KIDS DESSERTS
Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE)
With chocolate sauce, chocolate flakes and 
vanilla ice cream.

Chocolate Sundae (GF)(V)(VE)
A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream with 
chocolate chips and chocolate sauce. Served in 
a wafer basket.

Strawberry Sundae (GF)(V)(VE)
Strawberry ice cream topped with fresh 
strawberries and strawberry sauce. Served in a 
wafer basket.

Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE)
Two scoops of your choice
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate.

Jelly Pots for Tiny Tots (GF)(V)(VE)
Hartley’s strawberry jelly (with no added sugar).

£3.75

£4.25

£4.25

£3.25

£2.25

KIDS MENU

Plain Burger & Fries

Cheeseburger & Fries

Half Margherita Pizza & Fries (GF)(V)(VE)

Combo Platter
Sausage, crispy chicken, onion ring, garlic bread and fries.

Tomato & Chicken Pasta with Garlic Bread (GF)(V)

Tuna & Cucumber Wrap with Fries (GF)                                                        

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

MIX N MATCH £7.75

Choose one:

•  Sausage
•  Crispy Chicken
•  Fish Fingers (GF)

•  Hotdog

Choose one:

•  Fries
•  Mash

Choose one:

•  Beans
•  Carrots
•  Peas

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Latté
Cappuccino
Americano
Nescafé
Tea
Hot Chocolate 

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Orangeade
Irn Bru

BOTTLED SOFT DRINK
J2O Orange & Passionfruit
J2O Apple & Mango
J2O Apple & Raspberry
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Fruit Shoot
Red Bull
Tonic Water                                       

£2.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£2.75
£3.25

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.75
£1.75
£2.00
£2.25
£2.25

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

HALF PINT

DRAUGHT LAGER
& CIDER
Carling
Atlantic Ale
Coors
Staropraman
Madri Exceptional
Carling Black 
Fruits                    

BOTTLED ALCOHOL
Staropramen 0%
Budweiser
Corona
Peroni(GF) 
Rekorderlig Strawberry
Stowford Press Original 
Hooch Lemon
WKD Blue
Rekorderlig 0%
Strawberry & Lime

WINES
Small
Medium
Large
Bottle
Prosecco                                         

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.75

£5.50
£6.50
£7.50

£23.00
£28.75

£4.45
£4.95
£4.95
£5.75
£5.75

£4.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£3.15
£3.15

£2.75

HALF PINT

COCKTAILS ALL £8.00 EACH

WOO WOO
Either strawberry or raspberry this is an 80's Archers 
classic served crisp, dry and refreshing taste.

SEX ON THE BEACH
This fruity highball is a mix of vodka, peach schnapps, 
orange juice and cranberry juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
The espresso marni is a cold caffeinated alcoholic 
drink made with espresso, coffee liqueur, and vodka.

COSMOPOLITAN
Lipsmackingly sweet and sour, the cosmopolitan 
cocktail of vodka, cranberry, orange liqueur and citrus 
is a good time in a glass.

BUBBLEGUM DAQUIRI
Another classic daiquiri mixed with bubblegum syrup, 
white rum and filled with bubblegum sweets. Can be 
served frozen.

MOJITO
The mojito is one of the world's most popular 
cocktails. It's a simple mixed drink of rum, mint, lime, 
sugar, and club soda.

Single (excl. mixer) £4.50  |  Double (excl. mixer) £5.75

VODKA
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Lime
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Mango

Absolut Passionfruit
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Strawberry
Absolut Vanilia
Absolut Wild Berri

RUM
Malibu
Captain Morgan - White

Captain Morgan - Dark
Captain Morgan - Spiced

WHISKEY
Jack Daniels
Crabbies Single Malt
Gentleman Jack

OTHERS
Baileys
Southern Comfort
Disaronno
Archers

MIXERS
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Orangeade
Raspberryade
Fevertree Low Cal
Tonic 200ml
Fevertree Tonic 200ml
Red Bull
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.75
£1.75

DRINKS MENU

SPIRITS MENU


