PLANET MENU

PLEASE ORDER FOOD AND DRINKS AT THE BAR

BREAKFAST MUFFINS

SERVED 9.30am - 11.30am

SERVED 11.30am - 3.00pm

Bacon & Egg (G

Veggie Sausage	£8.7
Sausage, Bacon & Egg (GF) Sausage, bacon, egg, and cheese.	£8.7
Sausage & Egg Sausage, egg, cheese and hash brown.	£7.2
Bacon, egg, cheese and hash brown.	

Meat free sausage patty with caramelised onion.

BREAKFAST

SERVED 9.30am - 11.30am

Cumberland Sausage & Caramelised Onion Served in a brioche bun or crusty 8" baguette.	£6.25
Bacon & Grilled Tomato (GF) Served in a brioche bun or crusty 8" baguette.	£5.75
Bacon & Sausage Served in a brioche bun or crusty 8" baguette.	£6.25
Small Breakfast 2x bacon, 1x sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato, baked beans, and a fried egg.	£9.25
Large Breakfast 4x bacon, 2x sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato, hash brown, baked beans, and a fried egg.	£11.95

£7.25

ALL SERVED IN EITHER AN 8" CRUSTY BAGUETTE OR TORTILLA WRAP & SERVED WITH COLESLAW & SIDE SALAD.

COLD BAGUETTES & WRAPS

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber (GF)	£7.25
Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion (GF)(VE)	£7.25
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (GF)	£7.25
Cheese Savoury (GF)	£7.25
Chicken Crunch (GF) Diced chicken, red onion, peppers and mayo.	£7.25

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

HOT BAGUETTES & WRAPS

SERVED 11.30am - 3.00pm

ALL SERVED IN EITHER AN 8" CRUSTY BAGUETTE OR TORTILLA WRAP & SERVED WITH COLESLAW & SIDE SALAD.

Crispy Chilli Chicken	£7.25
Southern fried chicken breast served with crispy	
lettuce and sweet chilli mayo.	

Grilled Chilli Chicken £7.25 Grilled chicken breast served with crispy lettuce and sweet chilli mayo.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

GARLIC BREADS	THIN & CRISPY
Garlic & Rosemary (GF)	£6.75
Mozzarella, Garlic & Rosemary (GF)	£7.25
Mozzarella and Caramelised Onions (GF)	£7.25

PIZZAS

12" STONE BAKED

Margherita (<mark>GF)</mark>	£11.25
Tomato, mozzarella and basil.	

Margherita Piccante £12.25 Tomato, mozzarella and basil with jalapeños and diced chilli.

£13.25

Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni.

Pepperoni Piccante (GF) £14.25 Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, with jalapeños and diced chilli.

£14.25

Tomato, mozzarella and basil with bacon, chicken, pepperoni and sausage.

Festa di Carne Piccante Tomato, mozzarella and basil with bacon, chicken, pepperoni,

sausage, jalapeños and diced chilli and hot sauce. BBQ Pollo e Prosciutto (GF) £14.25

Chicken, tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto and BBQ sauce.

BBQ Pollo e Prosciutto Piccante (GF) £15.25 Chicken, tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, jalapeños, diced chilli with BBQ and hot sauce.

£12.25 Vegetable (GF)(V)(VE) Tomato, mozzarella, mixed peppers, red onion and mushroom.

JACKET POTATOES

SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD, NACHOS & COLESLAW.

Cheese or Beans (GF)(V)(VE)	£6.25
Cheese & Beans (GF)(V)(VE)	£7.25
Cheese Savoury (GF)(V)	£7.25
Tuna & Red Onion (GF)	£7.25
Chicken Crunch (GF) Diced chicken, red onion and peppers in mayo.	£7.25
Chicken Tikka (GF)	£7.25
Beef or Quorn Chilli (GF)(V)	£7.25

STEAK BURGERS

60Z GROUND STEAK BURGERS SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN.

Classic (GF) Mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.	£9.25
Classic Cheese (GF)	£9.75
Monterey Jack cheese, mayo, red onion, lettuce and tom	ato.

Bacon Classic Cheese (GF) £10.25 Streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

£10.25 BBQ Classic Bacon Cheese (GF)

Streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, smoky BBQ sauce, mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

£10.25 Americano (GF) Monterey Jack cheese, mustard, ketchup, fried onions, pickles, lettuce and tomato.

Mexicano (GF) £10.25

Monterey Jack cheese, chilli, jalapeños, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

£12.25 The Planet (GF)

Double patty, streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, smoky BBQ sauce, pickles, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

CHICKEN BURGERS

CHOOSE EITHER GRILLED OR SOUTHERN FRIED, SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND RED ONION.

Hen Pecked (GF) £9.75 Chicken breast and garlic mayo.

Smoky Chick (GF) £10.25 Chicken breast, smoky BBQ Sauce with a habanero mayo.

Farmyard Friends (GF)
Streaky bacon, chicken breast, monterey jack cheese and £10.25

Hot Chick (GF) Chicken breast, streaky bacon, hot sauce and sweet chilli chutney.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

£7.25

HOT DOGS

garlic mayo.

Under Doa

SERVED IN A WHITE BAGUETTE

Plain hot dog.	
American Dog With pan fried onions, ketchup and mustard.	£7.75
BBQ Cheese Dog With cheese and a smoky BBQ sauce.	£8.25
Italian Dog With bolognese and grated Cheddar cheese.	£8.25
Really Dirty Dog With chilli, grated Cheddar cheese and sour cream.	£8.75
Extremely Hot Dog With chilli, pan fried onions, jalapeños, hot sauce	£8.75

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

FRIES & HOMEMADE CHUNKIES

rakeu Files (BF)(V)(VE) Fries, rosemary and sea salt.	14.63
Naked Chunkies (GF)(V)(VE) Fries, rosemary and sea salt.	£4.25
Cheesy (GF)(V)(VE)	£5.25

OR MAKE THEM FILTHY

Italian (GF) £7.75 Beef Bolognese, cheese sauce and cheese. Southern £8.25

Southern fried chicken strips, cheese sauce, smoky BBO sauce and cheese.

£8.75 Southern Hot Southern fried chicken strips, hot sauce, jalapeños, cheese

sauce, smoky BBQ sauce, cheese.

£7.75 Beef or Quorn chilli, cheese sauce, cheese and sour cream.

£8.75 Mexican Hot (GF)(V)

Beef or Quorn chilli, hot sauce, jalapeños, chilli, cheese sauce, cheese and sour cream.

FILTHY NACHOS

Cheesy (GF)(V) Cheese sauce, grated cheese and mozzarella.	£5.25
Italian (GF)(V) Beef Bolognese, cheese sauce, grated cheese and mozzarella.	£7.75
Southern Southern fried chicken strips, cheese sauce, smoky BBQ sauce, grated cheese, and mozzarella.	£8.25
Southern Hot Southern fried chicken strips, hot sauce, jalapeños, cheese sauce, smoky BBQ sauce, grated cheese and mozzarella.	£8.75
Mexican (GF)(V) Beef or Quorn Chilli, cheese sauce, grated cheese mozzarella and sour cream.	£7.75
Mexican Hot (GF)(V) Beef or Quorn chilli, hotsauce, jalapeños, chilli, cheese sauce, grated cheese, mozzarella and sour cream.	£8.75



www.planet-leisure.co.uk

VEGGIE BURGERS

SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BAP

Crispy Vegetable (V)(VE) £9.25 Grated cheese, red onion, tomato, lettuce and onion rings.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

VEGAN BEEF BURGERS

SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN.

More Than (V)(VE)	£10.25
Vegan mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato.	

More Than Americano (V)(VE) £11.25 Red onion, ketchup, mustard, pickles, lettuce and tomato.

£11.25 More Than Mexicano (V)(VE) Habanero sauce, jalapeños, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

More Than The Planet (V)(VE) Double patty, smoky BBQ sauce, pickles, red onion, lettuce and tomato.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

VEGAN BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGERS

SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN.

Not Hen Pecked (V)(VE)	£10.75
Vegan buttermilk chicken with garlic mayo and lettuce.	

Not a Smoky Chick (V)(VE) £11.25 Vegan buttermilk chicken with smoky BBQ sauce, habanero mayo and lettuce.

£11.25 Not a Hot Chick (V)(VE) Vegan buttermilk chicken with hot sauce, sweet chilli chutney, pickles and lettuce.

£11.25 Not a Southern Hot Chick (V)(VE)

Vegan southern fried chicken with hot sauce, sweet chilli chutney, pickles and lettuce.

Vegan Buttermilk Chicken (V)(VE) £10.75 Topped with vegan cheese.

Spicy Vegan Buttermilk Chicken £11.25 Topped with vegan cheese, jalapeños and hot sauce.

Add Naked Fries or Naked Chunkies for £3.25

(GF) - Gluten Free option available (V) - Vegetarian option available (VE)- Vegan option available

PUB FAVORITES

Grilled Cumberland Sausages With onion gravy, peas and either mashed potato or homemade chips.	£11.25
Pasta Bolognese (GF) With garlic bread.	£11.25
Carbonara With bacon, chicken and a cheese sauce.	£11.25
Chicken Tikka (GF) Served with rice and naan bread.	£12.25
Vegetable Tikka (v)(VE) Served with rice and naan bread.	£11.25
Hunters Chicken (GF) Chicken breast and bacon with BBQ sauce and topped with cheese. Served with homemade chunkies.	£12.25

PARMESAN'S

Served with homemade chips and salad

Bolognese Served with homemade chips and salad.	£12.25
Chilli Served with homemade chips and salad.	£12.25
Pepperoni Served with homemade chips and salad.	£12.25

SIDES

£12.25

Beer Battered Onion Rings 8 onion rings with a choice of dip.	£3.95
Crispy Mushroom Dippers With a garlic mayo.	£3.95
Chicken Goujons 5 chicken goujons with a choice of dip.	£6.75
Homemade Seasoned Wedges (GF)(V)(VE)	£3.25

Served with	a choice of di	р.		
Dipping Sa	uces			£1.00
Sweet Chilli	Garlic Mayo	Smoky BBQ	Sour Cream	Hot Sauce.

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE)	£6.75
With chocolate sauce, chocolate flakes and vanill	a ice cream

Belgian Waffles	£6.75
With toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	

Chocolate Brownie Sundae (GF)(V)(VE)	£7.2
A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream with brow	nie pieces,

chocolate sauce and a wafer.

Eton Mess Sundae (GF)(V) Strawberry ice cream topped with fresh strawberries, strawberry sauce, and meringue pieces.

Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE) Three scoops of your choice. Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate.

KIDS MENU

Choose one: Choose one:

Sausage

Hotdog

Crisov Chicken

Fish Fingers (GF)

- Fries

Mash

Tomato & Chicken Pasta with Garlic Bread (GF)(V)

Tuna & Cucumber Wrap with Fries (GF)

Choose one:

Beans

- Carrots
- Peas

Plain Burger & Fries £6.75 £6.75 Cheeseburger & Fries Half Margherita Pizza & Fries (GF)(V)(VE) £6.75 £6.75 Combo Platter Sausage, crispy chicken, onion ring, garlic bread and fries.

vanilla ice cream.

£6.75

£6.75

MIX N MATCH £7.75

Chocolate Sundae (GF)(V)(VE) £4.25 A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream with chocolate chips and chocolate sauce. Served in a wafer basket.

Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE) £3.75 With chocolate sauce, chocolate flakes and

KIDS DESSERTS

Strawberry Sundae (GF)(V)(VE) £4.25 Strawberry ice cream topped with fresh strawberries and strawberry sauce. Served in a

Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE)	£3.2!
Two scoops of your choice	

Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate. Jelly Pots for Tiny Tots (GF)(V)(VE) £2.25

Hartley's strawberry jelly (with no added sugar).

DRINKS MENU -

HUT DDINKE

£11.25

HOI DKINKS	
Espresso	£2.2!
Latté	£3.2!
Cappuccino	£3.2!
Americano	£3.2!
Nescafé	£2.2!
Tea	£2.7
Hot Chocolate	£3.2!

SOFT DRINKS HALF PINT

Pepsi	£2.50	£3.50
Pepsi Max	£2.50	£3.50
Lemonade	£2.50	£3.50
Orangeade	£2.50	£3.50
Irn Bru	£2.50	£3.50

BOTTLED SOFT DRINK

J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£3.50
J2O Apple & Mango	£3.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
Still Water	£1.75
Sparkling Water	£1.75
Fruit Shoot	£2.00
Red Bull	£2.25
Tonic Water	£2.25

DRAUGHT LAGER

& CIDER	HALF	PINT
Carling	£2.75	£4.45
Atlantic Ale	£2.75	£4.95
Coors	£2.95	£4.95
Staropraman	£3.15	£5.75
Madri Exceptional	£3.15	£5.75
Carling Black		
Fruits	£2.75	£4.75

BOTTLED ALCOHOL	
Staropramen 0%	£4.00
Budweiser	£4.50
Corona	£4.50
Peroni(GF)	£4.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry	£5.75
Stowford Press Original	£4.50
Hooch Lemon	£4.50
WKD Blue	£4.50
Rekorderlig 0%	
Strawberry & Lime	£4.75

WINES	
Small	£5.50
Medium	£6.50
Large	£7.50
Bottle	£23.00
Prosecco	£28.75

COCKTAILS

ALL £8.00 EACH

woo woo

Either strawberry or raspberry this is an 80's Archers classic served crisp, dry and refreshing taste.

SEX ON THE BEACH

This fruity highball is a mix of vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

The espresso marni is a cold caffeinated alcoholic drink made with espresso, coffee liqueur, and vodka.

COSMOPOLITAN

Lipsmackingly sweet and sour, the cosmopolitan cocktail of vodka, cranberry, orange liqueur and citrus is a good time in a glass.

BUBBLEGUM DAOUIRI

Another classic daiguiri mixed with bubblegum syrup, white rum and filled with bubblegum sweets. Can be served frozen.

MOJITO

The mojito is one of the world's most popular cocktails. It's a simple mixed drink of rum, mint, lime, sugar, and club soda.

SPIRITS MENU

Single (excl. mixer) £4.50 | Double (excl. mixer) £5.75

£7.25

Whitley Neill

London Dry Blackberry Blood Orange Gooseberry Mango & Lime Parma Violet Pink Grapefruit Raspberry Rhubarb & Ginger

VODKA

Absolut Vodka Absolut Passionfruit Absolut Kurant Absolut Raspberri Absolut Lime Absolut Strawberry Absolut Mandarin Absolut Vanilia Absolut Mango Absolut Wild Berri

RUM

Malibu Captain Morgan - Dark Captain Morgan - White Captain Morgan - Spiced

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels Crabbies Single Mal Gentleman Jack

OTHERS

Bailevs Disaronno

MIXERS

	Pepsi	£0.9
t	Pepsi Max	£0.9
	Lemonade	£0.9!
	Orangeade	£0.9!
	Raspberryade	£0.9!
	Fevertree Low Cal	

Southern Comfort Archers

£2.25 Tonic 200ml Fevertree Tonic 200ml £2.25 Red Bull £2.25 £1.75 Orange Juice Cranberry Juice £1.75